
Spring Term Diary Dates 

* Wednesday 24th January 2018 9am - Open the Book Assembly 

* Friday 26th January am - Y5 pupils (Gp1) to Thorp Academy for a Media session 

* Wednesday 31st January pm - Y5 pupils (Gp2) to Thorp Academy for a Media session 

* Friday 2nd February 9am - Y1/2 parents are welcome to join us for Celebration Assembly followed by 

coffee and cake for parents 

* Friday 2nd February 1.30 to 3pm - Mini Basketball Tournament for Year 5/6 pupils at Thorp Academy 

* Wednesday 7th Feb 2018 9am - Open the Book Assembly 

* Wednesday 7th Feb 2018 am – Y4 pupils (Gp1) to Thorp Academy for a Computing session 

* Friday 9th Feb 2018 9.15am – Cape Town Class Assembly followed by coffee and cake for parents 

* Friday 9th February – school closes for the half term holiday 

* Monday 19th February – school reopens 

* Friday 23rd February pm - Y5/6 Fitness Challenge at Thorp Academy 

* Monday 26th February am – Y3 (Gp1) to Thorp Academy for a Trampoline session 

* Wednesday 28th February – Open the Book Assembly 

* Friday 2nd March - World Book Day Dress Up 

* Friday 2nd March 9am - Y5/6 parents are invited to join us for Celebration Assembly followed by coffee 

and cake for parents 

* Monday 5th March – Friday 9th March - Enrichment Week 

* Monday 5th March - KS2 Parents’ Evening 3.30pm - 6.30pm 

* Wednesday 7th March - KS2 Parents’ Evening 3.30pm - 6.30pm 

* Friday 9th March 9am - Y3/4 parents to join us for Celebration Assembly 

* Friday 9th March 9.30am - 2.30pm - Y5 Hoops for Health Tournament at Gateshead Leisure Centre 

* Monday 12th March - EYFS Parents’ Evening 3.30pm – 6.30pm 

* Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 13th 14th 15th March – Prayer Space Stations 

* Wednesday 14th March 9am – Open the Book Assembly 

* Wednesday 14th March – Friday 16th March – Y5 Residential Visit to London 

* Wednesday 14th March am – Y4 (Gp1) to Thorp Academy for a Climbing Wall session 

* Wednesday 14th March pm – Y4 (Gp1) to Thorp Academy for a D&T Graphics session 

* Wednesday 14th March - EYFS Parents’ Evening 3.30pm – 6.30pm 

* Friday 16 th March pm - Y1 Multiskills Festival at Thorp Academy 



* Monday 19th March – School closed to pupils as staff are attending a Primary Writing Training Day at 

Larkspur School 

* Tuesday 20th March – KS1 Parents’ Evening 3.30pm - 6.30pm 

* Wednesday 21st March – Last Toddler session of the term 

* Wednesday 21st March – Y4 (Gp2) to Thorp Academy for a Climbing Wall session 

* Wednesday 21st March 6.30pm – Y5/6 children to perform in the Gateshead Dance Festival at the Sage 

* Thursday 22nd March – KS1 Parents’ Evening 3.30pm – 6.30pm 

* Friday 23rd March – Dress up Day for National Sports Relief 

* Friday 23rd March 9.15am – New York’s Class Assembly followed by coffee and cake for parents 

* Friday 23rd March pm – Y5 pupils to Thorp Academy for a Tag Rugby Festival 

* Monday 26th March 2pm - Y3/4 Production 

* Tuesday 27th March 2pm - Y3/4 production 

* Tuesday 27th March - Children to bring to school a boiled egg to decorate 

* Wednesday 28th March am – Open the Book Assembly 

* Wednesday 28th March am – Family decorated Easter eggs to be brought into school so that the eggs can 

be judged by Jenny Stubbs 

* Thursday 29th March 9.15am – Edinburgh Class Assembly on the theme of Easter followed by coffee and 

cake for parents 

* Thursday 29th March – Easter Egg winners (family and children’s) announced at Edinburgh’s Class 

Assembly 

* Thursday 29th March – School closes for the Easter holiday 


